
霧島-高千穂 (211.80km)
人 息子 娘 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.80 ｴｱﾛﾊﾞｲｸ 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ 0.70 0.70 ﾛｰﾗｰ

日 歩数 km km 歩数 km km 歩数 km 歩数 km km km km
2021/10/9 5,577 3.90 2,509 1.76 18.18 23.84 23.84

2021/10/10 7,746 5.42 1,573 1.10 6.52 30.36
2021/10/11 5,881 4.12 5,497 3.85 7.96 38.33
2021/10/12 7,825 5.48 6,768 4.74 10.22 48.54
2021/10/13 6,040 4.23 3,562 2.49 22.22 28.94 77.48
2021/10/14 3,912 2.74 4,926 3.45 22.22 28.41 105.89
2021/10/15 6,298 4.41 6,793 4.76 9.16 115.05
2021/10/16 5,236 3.67 4,656 3.26 22.22 29.14 144.20
2021/10/17 4,189 2.93 2,787 1.95 18.18 23.06 167.26
2021/10/18 8,285 5.80 5,463 3.82 15.15 24.77 192.04
2021/10/19 5,059 3.54 6,752 4.73 8.27 200.30
2021/10/20 5,810 4.07 4,487 3.14 15.15 22.36 222.66
合計 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 71,858 50.30 55,773 39.04 133.32 222.66 222.66


